Termék
2024/8B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/8B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2035/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
D240626
D240724
D240821
D240918
D241030
D241223
D250219
D250430
REPHUN251022
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118
REPHUN320428
REPHUN330912

Név

2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2035/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény
D240626

D240724

D240821

D240918

D241030

D241223

D250219

D250430

REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.50 EUR 301118
REP OF HUNGARY 1.625 EUR320428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 EUR330912

ISIN
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000406624
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
HU0000524756
HU0000525001
HU0000524830
HU0000525027
HU0000524939
HU0000525019
HU0000525076
HU0000525068
X51887498282
X52161992198
X52558594391
X$2259191273
X52161992511
X52680932907

Max mennyiség
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999

Eladasi hozam %
6,35
6,35
6,12
6,12
6,09
6,06
6,05
6,09
6,11

6,14
6,11
6,14

6,18
6,18
6,22

6,23
6,21
6,21
6,25
6,27
6,29
6,24

2,9285
2,9498

3,39
3,5517
4,0455

Vételi hozam %
7,75
7,55
7,22
7,22
7,19
7,16
7,15
7,19
7,21

7,24
7,21
7,24

7,28
7,28
7,32

7,33
7,31
7,31
7,35
7,37
7,39
7,39
7,75
7,75
7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5

7,5
4,7863
4,622
4,5445
4,945
5,0801
5,5118

Nett6 eladdasi arfolyam %
99,8907
98,6508
99,3959
93,0848
92,3835
92,2153

90,878
107,2056
90,7613
101
102,2247
94,6941
82,8038
100,25
84,0395
83,0688
90,5284
100,25
89,399
73,6393
71,0945
105,911
69,5922
66,3823
71,1469

96,7601
105,2151
83,5516
86,9662
110,0682

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
99,8466
98,2459
98,3484
91,7043
90,0571
90,4776
88,8561

104,7661
87,7682
99,6
98,1695
91,2906
78,8639
98,85
79,2581
77,631
84,1828
98,85
83,3845
67,8453
64,91
97,2918
62,024
58,4344
60,8647
99,7423
99,1462
98,6031
98,0392
97,2053
96,1538
95,0495
93,75
95,4573
93,8631
101,1063
76,017
78,0295
99,0025

Brutté eladasi drfolyam %
102,7923
100,2492
104,7456

93,634
93,6984
92,4331
92,0788

113,3572
92,6547
102,1321
106,5772
95,7174
82,9243
100,7151
86,4821
85,1644
93,163
100,6422
89,6209
73,9783
73,2953
111,1727
71,4856
66,7933
71,662

96,905
106,7588
83,8371
87,1754
114,1215

Brutté vételi arfolyam %
102,7482
99,8443
103,6981
92,2535
91,372
90,6954
90,0569
110,9177
89,6616
100,7321
102,522
92,3139
78,9844
99,3151
81,7007
79,7266
86,8174
99,2422
83,6064
68,1843
67,1108
102,5535
63,9174
58,8454
61,3798
99,7423
99,1462
98,6031
98,0392
97,2053
96,1538
95,0495
93,75
96,2633
94,008
102,65
76,3025
78,2387
103,0558

Lejarat
2024.06.26
2024.10.24
2025.06.24
2025.11.26
2026.12.22
2026.04.22
2026.08.26
2026.10.21
2027.10.27
2027.04.22
2028.10.22
2028.03.23
2029.05.23
2029.08.22
2030.08.21
2031.10.22
2032.11.24
2032.08.25
2032.05.27
2033.04.20
2034.06.22
2035.10.24
2038.10.27
2041.04.25
2051.04.28
2024.06.26
2024.07.24
2024.08.21
2024.09.18
2024.10.30
2024.12.23
2025.02.19
2025.04.30
2025.10.22
2026.04.28
2027.02.22
2030.11.18
2032.04.28
2033.09.12

2024.06.14.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR



